NEW

Water Heater Kits Now with
Press Fit Connections

FloodStop 3/4-inch water heater kits
now offer two press connection options
— a Press x Press valve and a Press x
MPT valve. These new valves maintain
all the benefits of the FloodStop point-
of-use leak detection kits that you've

come to trust by Stopping Flood
Damage Before it Ever Starts.

The FloodStop Press-connection kits save time

and money by eliminating extra steps needed for

NPT connection installations:

e Uses a press tool to form a watertight seal around the pipe.

¢ Does not need pipe tape or putty.

¢ Eliminates the potential of cross threads, ancillary materials, and potential leaks.

FloodStop offers the most complete line of point-of-use leak detection products and
provides the widest selection of valve connection types of all manufacturers.

Press x Press Press x MPT
Valve KiT Valve KiT

Item Item

20015 20016

Model Model
FS3PRESS FS34PRESSMPT

For complete product information on FloodStop
and other water damage solution products, visit us
online at FloodStop.com.



LISTINGS PRODUCT

DESCRIPTION

FloodStop® Water Heater Kits

=, @ 20000
o "@o o:

— 20001
W= VYW~
——— 20015
ST

-~ . 20016
20000 20002
20007

20003

]
'"%i 20004

c ®

&E‘?’; 20005

PMG-1511

Water Heater Kit, 1/2" NPT MIP x FIP Full Port Motorized Ball Valve
Water Heater Kit, 3/4" NPT MIP x FIP Full Port Motorized Ball Valve
Water Heater Kit, 3/4" Press x Press Motorized Ball Valve
Water Heater Kit, 3/4" Press x MPT Motorized Ball Valve
Water Heater Kit, 3/4" Compression Full Port Motorized Ball Valve
Water Heater Kit, 3/4" Push-to-Connect Full Port Motorized Ball Valve
Water Heater Kit, 1" NPT MIP x FIP FIP Full Port Motorized Ball Valve
Water Heater Kit, 1-1/4" NPT MIP x FIP Full Port Motorized Ball Valve
Water Heater Kit, 1-1/2" NPT MIP x FIP Full Port Motorized Ball Valve

FloodStop Washing Machine Kits

20010 = Washing Machine Kit, 90° 3/4" Motorized Ball Valves
_/ 20011  Washing Machine Kit, Straight 3/4" Motorized Ball Valves
20010 FloodStop Ice Maker, Dish Washer/Toilet, and Sink Kits
20020 Ice Maker Kit, 1/4" Motorized Compression Valve
20021  Toilet/Dishwasher Kit, 3/8" Motorized Compression Valve
20006  SinkKit, (2) 1/2" NPT MIPx FIP, Full Port Motorized Ball Valves
‘&\_ ﬂ 20022  SinkKit, (2) 3/8" Compression Motorized Compression Valves
3 f\E; FloodStop Accessories
> eV

i

ST

- 20070  Controller for FloodStop Kits with Single Valve
20020 20071  Controller for FloodStop Kits with Two Valves

Sensor
20072  Extra Sensor to Extra Sensor with 3' Wire
20079  Sensor Manifold
Wiring Harness to Sensor and Valve(s)
20075 = Wiring Harness for Single Valve (84" to Sensor/ 33" to Valve)
20076  Wiring Harness for Dual Valve (84" to Sensor/ 33" to Valve)
20095 = Wiring Harness for Dual Valve (84" to Sensor/ 72" to Valve)
20092  Wiring Harness, Plenum Rated, Single Valve (18'to Sensor/ 26 to Valve)
Wall Adapter
20073  Wall Adapter, 9VDC, White, 5-1/2" Wire
20091  9'Wall Adapter Extension Wire
Sensor to Sensor Extensions Wires
20077  Sensorto Sensor Extension Wire, 10’
20078  Sensorto Sensor Extension Wire, 22'

FloodStop Controllers

Controller to Valve Extension Wire

20074 Controller to Valve Extension Wire, 9'

Motors

20093  Motor 5 Stage Gearbox for 1" diameter and smaller kits
20094  Motor 6 Stage Gearbox for 1.25" diameter

Wi-Fi Module

20052  Wi-FiModule

MODEL

FS12NPT
FS34NPT
FS34PRESS
FS34PRESSMPT
FS34C

FS34P

FSINPT
FS125NPT
FS150NPT

FS34H30
FS34H

FS14C
FS38C
FS12NPTD
FS38CD

FSACONT1
FSACONT2

FSAXS01
FSASMO1

FSAWHS

FSAWHD33

FSAWHD??2

FSASVHARNP25

FSAWA
FSAWAES

FSASEXT10
FSASEXT22

FSACEXTS

FSAMOTORSM
FSAMOTOREM

FSWIFE

UNITS/
CASE

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12

12
12
12
12

=

IPS Corporation = 500 Distribution Parkway = Collierville * TN 38017 | Phone: 800-888-8312 = Fax: 901-853-5008 | www.ipscorp.com/plumbing




