



Water Heater Kits Now with Press Fit Connections



FloodStop 3/4-inch water heater kits now offer two press connection options — a Press x Press valve and a Press x MPT valve. These new valves maintain all the benefits of the FloodStop point-of-use leak detection kits that you've come to trust by **Stopping Flood**Damage Before it Ever Starts.

The FloodStop Press-connection kits save time and money by eliminating extra steps needed for NPT connection installations:

- Uses a press tool to form a watertight seal around the pipe.
- Does not need pipe tape or putty.
- Eliminates the potential of cross threads, ancillary materials, and potential leaks.

FloodStop offers the most complete line of point-of-use leak detection products and provides the widest selection of valve connection types of all manufacturers.



Press x Press Valve KiT Item 20015 Model FS3PRESS



Valve KiT Item 20016 Model FS34PRESSMPT



For complete product information on FloodStop and other water damage solution products, visit us online at **FloodStop.com**.





LISTINGS

20000



20010



20020

PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	MODEL	UNITS/ CASE
FloodStop	® Water Heater Kits		
20000	Water Heater Kit, 1/2" NPT MIP x FIP Full Port Motorized Ball Valve	FS12NPT	12
20001	Water Heater Kit, 3/4" NPT MIP x FIP Full Port Motorized Ball Valve	FS34NPT	12
20015	NEW Water Heater Kit, 3/4" Press x Press Motorized Ball Valve	FS34PRESS	12
20016	NEW Water Heater Kit, 3/4" Press x MPT Motorized Ball Valve	FS34PRESSMPT	12
20002	Water Heater Kit, 3/4" Compression Full Port Motorized Ball Valve	FS34C	12
20007	Water Heater Kit, 3/4" Push-to-Connect Full Port Motorized Ball Valve	FS34P	12
20003	Water Heater Kit, 1" NPT MIP x FIP FIP Full Port Motorized Ball Valve	FS1NPT	12
20004	Water Heater Kit, 1-1/4" NPT MIP x FIP Full Port Motorized Ball Valve	FS125NPT	12
20005	Water Heater Kit, 1-1/2" NPT MIP x FIP Full Port Motorized Ball Valve	FS150NPT	12
FloodStop	Washing Machine Kits		
20010	Washing Machine Kit, 90° 3/4" Motorized Ball Valves	FS34H90	12
20011	Washing Machine Kit, Straight 3/4" Motorized Ball Valves	FS34H	12
FloodStop	Ice Maker, Dish Washer/Toilet, and Sink Kits	····	•
20020	Ice Maker Kit, 1/4" Motorized Compression Valve	FS14C	12
20021	Toilet/Dishwasher Kit, 3/8" Motorized Compression Valve	FS38C	12
20006	Sink Kit, (2) 1/2" NPT MIP x FIP , Full Port Motorized Ball Valves	FS12NPTD	12
20022	Sink Kit, (2) 3/8" Compression Motorized Compression Valves	FS38CD	12
FloodStop	Accessories	i	i
······	Controllers		*************
20070	Controller for FloodStop Kits with Single Valve	FSACONT1	1
20071	Controller for FloodStop Kits with Two Valves	FSACONT2	1
Sensor	<u></u>		İ
20072	Extra Sensor to Extra Sensor with 3' Wire	FSAXS01	1
20079	Sensor Manifold	FSASM01	1
	ness to Sensor and Valve(s)	13/13/13	i
20075	Wiring Harness for Single Valve (84" to Sensor / 33" to Valve)	FSAWHS	1
20076	Wiring Harness for Dual Valve (84" to Sensor / 33" to Valve)	FSAWHD33	1
20095	Wiring Harness for Dual Valve (84" to Sensor / 72" to Valve)	FSAWHD72	1
20092	Wiring Harness, Plenum Rated, Single Valve (18' to Sensor / 26' to Valve)	FSASVHARNP25	1
Wall Adapt			i
20073	Wall Adapter, 9VDC, White, 5-1/2" Wire	FSAWA	1
20091	9' Wall Adapter Extension Wire	FSAWAE9	1
Sensor to	Sensor Extensions Wires		
20077	Sensor to Sensor Extension Wire, 10'	FSASEXT10	1
20078	Sensor to Sensor Extension Wire, 22'	FSASEXT22	1
Controller	to Valve Extension Wire	<u>i</u>	<b></b>
20074 Motors	Controller to Valve Extension Wire, 9'	FSACEXT9	1
20093	Motor 5 Stage Gearbox for 1" diameter and smaller kits	FSAMOTOR5M	1
20093	Motor 6 Stage Gearbox for 1.25" diameter	FSAMOTOR6M	1
Wi-Fi Mod	<u> </u>	TORMOTOROM	i

20052

Wi-Fi Module

1

**FSWIFE**